
GENERAL FUND

BURGIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

MEMO DEPOSITS CLAIMS PAYROLL TOTAL

8/1/2018 Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 400,543.35

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 84,038.06 316,505.29

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 36,577.14 279,928.15

Deposit 860.00 0.00 0.00 280,788.15

 Electronic Deposit - ESS 4,296.00 0.00 0.00 285,084.15

Electronic Deposit - Safe Schools 6,539.25 0.00 0.00 291,623.40

Electronic Deposit - Preschool 24,437.00 0.00 0.00 316,060.40

8/2/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 705.71 0.00 0.00 316,766.11

Deposit - Cafeteria 2,212.24 0.00 0.00 318,978.35

Heartland 125.00 0.00 0.00 319,103.35

Electronic Deposit - Ky Finance 9,671.95 0.00 0.00 328,775.30

8/3/2018 Deposit 437.55 0.00 0.00 329,212.85

Deposit - Tuition, School 12,873.59 0.00 0.00 342,086.44

Heartland 195.00 0.00 0.00 342,281.44

Seek 115,863.00 0.00 0.00 458,144.44

Seek Tier I 9,216.00 0.00 0.00 467,360.44

Seek Transportation 8,506.00 0.00 0.00 475,866.44

8/6/2018 Heartland $243.30 0.00 0.00 476,109.74

Heartland 125.00 0.00 0.00 476,234.74

Deposit - Tuition, Motor Vehicle 9,857.51 0.00 0.00 486,092.25

Claims 0.00 30,322.63 0.00 455,769.62

Cafeteria Deposit 1,392.25 0.00 0.00 457,161.87

8/7/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 544.50 0.00 0.00 457,706.37

8/8/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 266.45 0.00 0.00 457,972.82

Depsoit - Mercer Clerk 11,615.17 0.00 0.00 469,587.99

Electronic Deposit 4,822.50 0.00 0.00 474,410.49

Heartland 35.00 0.00 0.00 474,445.49

8/9/2018 Claims 0.00 11,920.36 0.00 462,525.13

Heartland 20.00 0.00 0.00 462,545.13

Cafeteria Deposit 204.00 0.00 0.00 462,749.13

8/10/2018 Deposit 1,109.60 0.00 0.00 463,858.73

Cafeteria Deposit 115.50 0.00 0.00 463,974.23

Heartland 120.00 0.00 0.00 464,094.23

8/13/2018 Heartland 75.00 0.00 0.00 464,169.23

Heartland 235.00 0.00 0.00 464,404.23

Heartland 20.00 0.00 0.00 464,424.23

 Cafeteria Deposit 276.75 0.00 0.00 464,700.98

8/14/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 85.25 0.00 0.00 464,786.23

Heartland 50.00 0.00 0.00 464,836.23

8/15/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 341.20 0.00 0.00 465,177.43

Heartland 230.00 0.00 0.00 465,407.43

8/16/2018 Heartland 20.00 0.00 0.00 465,427.43

Direct Deposit 0.00 0.00 88,367.20 377,060.23

Deduction Checks 0.00 0.00 67,472.33 309,587.90

Claims 0.00 25,971.00 0.00 283,616.90

Cafeteria Deposit 356.00 0.00 0.00 283,972.90

8/17/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 124.25 0.00 0.00 284,097.15

Deposit 1,799.24 0.00 0.00 285,896.39

Heartland 235.00 0.00 0.00 286,131.39

8/20/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 269.27 0.00 0.00 286,400.66

Heartland 20.00 0.00 0.00 286,420.66

Heartland 35.00 0.00 0.00 286,455.66

Heartland 150.00 0.00 0.00 286,605.66

8/21/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 288.05 0.00 0.00 286,893.71

Claims 0.00 9,050.16 0.00 277,843.55
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8/22/2018 Heartland 85.00 0.00 0.00 277,928.55

 Depsoit   3,580.73 0.00 0.00 281,509.28

Cafeteria Deposit 303.91 0.00 0.00 281,813.19

8/23/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 198.00 0.00 0.00 282,011.19

8/24/2018 Deposit 165.00 0.00 0.00 282,176.19

Cafeteria Deposit 269.05 0.00 0.00 282,445.24

Electronic Deposit - 348D 623.00 0.00 0.00 283,068.24

8/27/2018 Heartland 20.00 0.00 0.00 283,088.24

Heartland 50.00 0.00 0.00 283,138.24

Heartland 120.00 0.00 0.00 283,258.24

Electronic Deposit - Finance 336.58 0.00 0.00 283,594.82

Cafeteria Deposit 125.50 0.00 0.00 283,720.32

8/28/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 143.55 0.00 0.00 283,863.87

Deposit 3,419.54 0.00 0.00 287,283.41

Claims 0.00 14,900.98 0.00 272,382.43

8/29/2018 Heartland 70.00 0.00 0.00 272,452.43

Cafeteria Deposit 112.51 0.00 0.00 272,564.94

8/30/2018 Cafeteria Deposit 519.00 0.00 0.00 273,083.94

Heartland 35.00 0.00 0.00 273,118.94

Heartland 80.00 0.00 0.00 273,198.94

8/31/2018 Claims 0.00 136,168.11 0.00 137,030.83

                                                                  Cafeteria Deposit 464.43 0.00 0.00 137,495.26

Deposit 2,652.49 0.00 0.00 140,147.75

Interest 24.66 0.00 0.00 140,172.41

Returned Check -20.00 0.00 0.00 140,152.41

 244,397.03 228,333.24 276,454.73  

   

  504,787.97  

  2018-2019  2017-2018  

 General Fund Cash Balance 89,006.87 19,295.54

 Special Revenue Fund Cash Bal. -28,633.97 -57,560.94

School Activity Funds 5,641.59 30,735.45

 Capital Outlay Cash Balance 76,403.42 77,103.42

 Building Fund Cash Balance 130,750.61 59,161.48

Construction Fund -116,843.92 0.00

Fund 400 0.00 0.00

Cafeteria Fund Cash Balance -16,172.19 4,288.44

Fund 7000 0.00 0.00

Total 140,152.41 133,023.39

  

Money Market Account 570,127.83 956.60 669,218.19 113.66

Proctor Grant 0.00 172,396.00 0.00 177,342.32

Total Investments 570,127.83 742,523.83 669,218.19 846,560.51

 0.00 0.00

Total  710,280.24 882,676.24 802,241.58 979,583.90

1/10/2019


